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INES REINA

Stainless Steel Towel Rail DESIGNER RADIATOR

%é7 2 Years Guarantee Im:m Material: Stainless Steel

The Ines Dry Electric Pole Towel Rail, expertly fashioned from top-grade stainless steel, showcases a chic,
contemporary design in options of brushed brass, black, or polished finishes. Equipped with dry electric
technology, it holds an IPX4 rating and features a handy timer with settings for 2, 4, and 24 hours, ensuring

exceptional heat distribution and refined performance for any setting.
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Available Sizes

2
1]

1500 x 22

Available Colours

. —

polished
stainless steel

brushed brass gun metal matt black
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Dimensions & Technical Data

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Wall Distance (mm)

Dry Weight No. Bars Fuel Type

1500

22

110

= 1 E

C: Central Heating / E: Electric / D: Dual Fuel
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1500mm HEIGHT x 22mm WIDTH
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Electric Heat Outputs

Model/SKU Height (mm) Width (mm) Colour Watts
DE-INS1502S 1500 22 & Brushed Brass 35W
DE-INS1502G 1500 22 © Gun Metal 35W
DE-INS1502K 1500 22 ® Matt Black 40W
DE-INS1502C 1500 22 = Polished Stainless Steel 35W
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